Technical Sheet WW 9
Hynds Precast Concrete Grease Traps offer a simple and effective
solution that intercepts and retains the flow of greasy fluids and solids
Grease Trap System
Applications
Cafés and restaurants
Commercial kitchens and galleys
Treatment systems in unsewered areas

(mm)
Dim
C
(mm)
Dim
D
(mm)
Dim
E
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
Load
case
POKENO
GT0114 114 L Concrete 114 1 150 150 600 840 600 400 Min. 670 384 1&2
GT0445 445 L Concrete 445 3 150 150 800 1550 990 620 Min. 670 1430 1
GT0445T 445 L Concrete 445 2 150 150 800 1550 990 620 Min. 670 1390 1
GT1000FB 1000 L Concrete 1000 2 100 100 Ø1186 1486 1568 1430 1380 2473 3
GT3000T100 3000 L Concrete 3000 3 100 100 1150 2340 1700 1450 Min. 1500 2535 1&2
GT3000T150 3000 L Concrete 3000 3 150 150 1150 2340 1700 1450 Min. 1500 2535 1&2
GT4500T150 4500L Concrete 4500 3 150 150 1225 3300 1815 1565 1615 4420 1&2
PALMERSTON NORTH
GT0667 667 L Concrete 667 3 960 1670 1100 775 825 1992 1&2
GT3300T3100 3300 L Concrete 3300 3 100 100 1200 2575 1700 1590 1640 3187 1&2
GT3300T3150 3300 L Concrete 3300 3 150 150 1200 2575 1700 1590 1640 3187 1&2
CHRISTCHURCH
GT0500MC 500 L Concrete 500 2 190 190 830 1300 1200 875 925 1900 1&2
GT1000FB 1000 L Concrete (FB) 1000 2 100 100 1194 1494 1568 1330 1380 2473 3
GT3300LT100 3300 L Concrete 3300 3 100 100 1150 2350 1840 1590 1640 2950 1&2
GT3300LT150 3300 L Concrete 3300 3 150 150 1150 2350 1840 1590 1640 2950 1&2
WINTON
GT4500T150 4500L Concrete 4500 3 150 150 1225 3300 1815 1565 1615 4420 1&2
Notes:
	■ The 114 L grease trap is supplied with external fittings.

Included*
(Yes/No)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Number of
Openings
Opening Ø
(mm)
Mass (kg) Load Case
POKENO
114 L Tank
GTL0114.100 Light duty  100 840 600 - - 122 1
GTL0114.150 Light duty  150 840 600 - - 183 1&2
445 L Tank
GTL0445.100NC Light duty  100 1550 800 2 Ø575 287 1
GTL0445.150H Heavy duty ✓ 150 1550 800 2 Ø490 456 1
1000L Tank
GTL1000.200NC Heavy duty  200 Ø 1286 2 Ø155;
Ø535
471 3
3000 L Tank
GTL3000.260H Light duty ✓ 260 2358 1170 3 Ø530 1796 1&2
GTL3000.150NC Light duty  150 2346 1165 3 Ø530 820 1
GTL3000.200.3NC Heavy duty  200 2358 1177 3 Ø530 1090 1&2
4500 L Tank
GTL4500.150NC Heavy duty  150 3305 1230 3 Ø530 1133 1&2
GTL4500.150FC3 Heavy duty ✓ 150 3305 1230 3 Ø530 1455 1
PALMERSTON NORTH
667 L Tank
GTL0667.150NC Heavy duty  150 1715 1015 2 Ø540 647 1&2
3300 L Tank
GTL3300T3.150H Light duty  150 2587 1212 3 Ø530 920 1
GTL3300T3.200H Heavy duty  200 2595 1220 3 Ø530 1227 1&2
CHRISTCHURCH
500 L TANK
GT0500LT100 Light duty  105 1300 830 2 Ø160 280 1
GT0500LT150 Light duty  150 1300 830 2 Ø160 390 1&2
1000 L TANK
GTL1000.200NC Heavy duty  200 Ø 1194 2 Ø155;
Ø540
471 3
3300 L TANK
GTL3300.200H Heavy duty ✓ 200 2365 1165 3 Ø505 1188 1&2
*Purchased separately from the branch; add durable Access Cover to
lids not supplied with cast iron.
Notes:
	■ Load case 1 – 300mm cover above lid + 1.5kPa(150kg/m²) surcharge